3/ Page1of1

Pirita GP Tallinn

VII Lauri Aus'i Memoriaal 2010

Rahvasoit

Tallinn 25.07.2010

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Organizer: Spordiklubi CFC

Distance 40,6 km

Place No.
1 66
2 51
3 38
4 6
5 48
6 25
7 57
8 40
9 28
10 59
11 16
12 47
13 64
14 3
15 26
16 8
17 32
18 49
19 60
20 27
21 33
22 11
23 46
24 29
25 63
26 4
27 56
28 5
29 2
30 34
31 61
32 12
33 18
34 9
35 62
36 7
37 58
38 39
39 31
40 54
41 13
42 52
43 30
44 42
45 65
46 35
47 15
48 44
Abandoned:
36 37 41

UCI code

1976
1979
1971
EST19850113
1995
EST19950106
1971
1965
EST19940823
1966
EST19960922
1995
1997

EST19950417
EST19970104
EST19950914
1995
1994
EST19951219
1995
EST19970429
1995
EST19960812
1971

1966
1968

1996
1962
EST19960725
EST19951122
EST19970430
1947
EST19960813
1981
1941
EST19950926
1996
EST19970120
1952
EST19940320
1998
1968
1997
EST19960910
1998

43 45 55

Finishing judge

25. juuli

SURNAME Name

TOMBAK, Janek
OSULA, Otto
PALM, Tonno
VAGA, Merko
KELK, Kaarel
VAHTRA, Vahur
KOCH, Kaupo
MURD, Aivar
VAIDEM, Josten
PRUKKEL, Jaanus
TREIMUTH, Karl
SUVI, Siim
KISKONEN, Siim
PUOLOKAINEN, Raivo
KALF, Steven
VAGA, Kristo Enn
LEPIK, Sirje
SUVI, Joosep
RANDVER, Sander
HALLOP, Greg
KUPP, Alar
JOHANSON, Kristjan
KALM, Keijo
VARBLANE, Karolin
KISKONEN, Eero
MEIMRE, Hannes
JARVLEPP, Rainer
KLAASER, Gert
SUSLOV, Timo
PAUL, Cristopher-Cardo
TEEORG, Urmas
TASANE, Jaanus
PIHLAK, Henri
REISENBUK, Erik
VESKIMAGI, Enn
KELLER, Oliver
MELEKIVI, Joel
LAAS, Johan
ROZKO, Kristin
GULAGIN, Kevin
TOOM, Reio
POLLI, Mati
RAIE, Anette
SAVVEST, Greta
TALVISTE, Einari
HORM, Andree
TEDER, Andre
MUKK, Erik

13:05

Average speed of winner 38,03 km/h

Team
Sportland

Diinamo

RAPLAMAA RATTAKLUBI KOMO
CFC

TARTU ULIKOOLI ASK
CFC

Piiha Loomaaed
VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI
KJK

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI
CFC

Arctic

VIIKING

KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL
TARTU ULIKOOLI ASK
CFC

KJK

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI
CFC

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI
CFC

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI
Arctic

CFC

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI
KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL
KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL
Tark ei torma
KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL
Sportland

Saku Suusaklubi
KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL
CFC

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI

KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL
CFC

Waterworld

CFC

VILJANDI RATTAKLUBI
CFC
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